Soustraction de Nombres Entiers (D)

Nom:

Date:

Calculez chaque différence.
371 711 781 535
— 602 — 662 — 125 — 617
198 766 705 377
— 322 — 812 — 309 — 227
132 3848 551 842
— 547 — 450 — 325 — 649
364 427 626 344
— 852 — 205 — 999 — 621
644 413 254 584
— 728 — 953 — 102 — 388

217
— 525

877
— 870

866
— 572

755
— 497

491
— 756
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